6
HIGH SHEAR MIXER
GRANULATOR
Tapasya’s High Shear Mixer Granulator is designed to meet special needs
of tablet formulation technology. This is achieved by reducing processing
time, homogeneous mixing,  even distribution  of binder, wetting, nucleation
and granule size growth with sampling provision for in process analysis and
proven safety during processing, compliant to cGMP norms.

Plan view Elevation view
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm) MOTOR
HP
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B H
TAP-HSMG-25 25 20 1100 650 1300 7 1000
TAP-HSMG-75 75 60 2300 2600 2400 13 1500
TAP-HSMG-150 150 120 2400 2700 2600 21 2000
TAP-HSMG-250 250 200 2600 2800 2900 38 2500
TAP-HSMG-400 400 320 2700 3100 3300 48 3000
TAP-HSMG-600 600 480 2800 3250 3500 62.5 3500
TAP-HSMG-800 800 640 2900 3400 3800 72.5 3500
TAP-HSMG-1000 1000 800 3100 3600 4100 82.5 4000
TAP-HSMG-1400 1400 1120 3800 3750 4300 120 4500
TAP-HSMG-1700 1700 1360 4200 4100 4600 140 4800
Customised sizes available on request
10 bar compliant equipment available
Laboratory model design available
High Shear Mixer Granulator used in Industries: